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The following table includes notices from the Registrar in accordance with the Companies {Guernsey) Law, 2008 for (April 2020), in order of section of law.

Any person who is directly affected by a decision of the Reagistrar may apply to the Roval Court under Section 511 of the law for an order that the decision be set aside

or modified.

03/04/2020

037042020

03/0472020

06/04/2020

060472020

0B/04/2020

0G/04/2020

0Bi0472020

05/04/2020

2410412020

24/04/2020

2410412020

2770472020

Disruptive Capital Holdings
Limited

VTBC-Ashmore Partnership
Management | Limited

VTBC-Ashmare Investment
Management Limited

VTB-Ashmore Capital Holdings
Limitad

Estera Depositary (Guemsey)
Limited

Estera Administration (Guernsay)
Limited

Estera Financial Services Group
{Guernsey) Limited

Estera Trust {Guernsey) Limited
Turk Venture Partners |V Limited

BELASKDO CORPORATE
FINANCE LIMITED

ESI Holdeco Limited
EEEF Holdeo Limited

MADMAX Autosport Limited

67436

B03a7

50326

50385

61487

41038

62134

52077

65087

60763

64347

64346

66053

Section 25 - Change of Name

Changed to: Pension SuperFund Private Markeis Limited

Changed to:

Changed to:

Changed to:

Changed to:

Changed to:

Changed to:

Changed to:
Changed to:

Changed to:

Changed to:
Changed to:

Changed to:

VTE Capital Partnership Management | Limited

VTB Capital Investment Management | Limited

VTB Captial Partnership Holdings | Limited

Ocorian Depositary (Guemsey) Limited

Ocorian Administration (Guemssay) Limited

Ocorian Financial Services Group {Guernsey) Limited

Ocorian Trust (Guernsey) Limited

Growth Partners Limited

Anglo Bailiwick Advisers Limited

ESl Finco Limited

EEEF Finco Limited

MADMAX, Projects Ltd.
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210442020

21/04/2020
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21/04/2020
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23104/2020

070572020
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070572020

052020



